Certificate of Merit

Awarded to

## Muhammad A. Ihsan

For Participation in the Lockheed Martin Space Inventions and Patent Program

**Invention Disclosure** 

**Enhanced Low Noise Amplifier** 

Presented by the Intellectual Property Review Board Thursday, February 27, 2020

Buddy Hayes Chairman, Intellectual Property Review Board Lockheed Martin Space

Kenneth J. Johnson General Counsel, Intellectual Property Lockheed Martin Space

Certificate of Merit

Awarded to

## Muhammad A. Ihsan

For Participation in the Lockheed Martin Space Inventions and Patent Program

**Invention Disclosure** 

High Stability and Better Stability Power Amplifier

Presented by the Intellectual Property Review Board Thursday, February 27, 2020

Buddy Hayes Chairman, Intellectual Property Review Board Lockheed Martin Space

Kenneth J. Johnson General Counsel, Intellectual Property Lockheed Martin Space